
Blower must be installed at a distance

All dimensions are approximate. Structure measurements 
must be verified against the unit to ensure proper fit.

(         ) : Indicates airjets positioning
(         ) : Indicates chromatherapy light positioning
(         ) : Recommended faucet area 2 sections of 12'' (L) x 3 1/2'' (W).

 3" 
 5" 

 60" 

 3
2"

 
 11 1/2" 

 1
6"

 

 1
9 

7/
8"

 

 43 1/8" 

 4 5/8" 

 2
3 

1/
4"

 

 1 1/4" 

 48 7/8" 

20
 7

/8
"

O
ve

rfl
ow

 6" 

 1
7 

1/
4"

 

 6
8

 

 8 7/8" 9 ft

 6 1/4" 

 25 1/2" 

AI
R 

SY
ST

EM
 


	EN
	Drawing View1
	Section View A-A
	Vue de mise en plan1

	FR
	Drawing View4
	Section View A-A
	Vue de mise en plan2




